

John Lewis Stock Number	78421501
Name	Winter Fayre Hot Chocolate Bauble - In Store
Contents	Nibnibs Chocolate Stars in Film Bag 20g Stas Hot Cocoa Bomb (Single) 40g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Nibnibs Chocolate Stars in Film Bag 20g
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder (6%), Sugar, Oligofructose, Cornflour, Cocoa, Natural flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate; Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Nibnibs Ltd, NIBNIBS LTD, SHAWFIELD ROAD, BARNSELEY, Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S71 3HS
Instructions for use	Ready to eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1873 / 447
Fat	18
Of which saturated	2.2
Carbohydrate	59
Of which sugars	13
Fibre	13
Protein	5.8
Salt	0.44

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Stas Hot Cocoa Bomb (Single) 40g
Ingredients	Sugar Cocoa Butter Whole MILK Powder Cocoa Mass Mini Marshmallows : glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, anti-caking agent maize starch, flavouring Coconut Oil Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin Natural Vanilla Flavouring

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool (17 °C) Dry (RH60%) away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Stas Partnership Ltd, Unit 19 Hailey Road Business Park, Erith, Kent, UK, DA18 4AA
Instructions for use	Place in mug, pour hot milk over and stir to make hot chocolate drink.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2301 / 549
Fat	34
Of which saturated	21
Carbohydrate	52
Of which sugars	51
Fibre	0
Protein	6.8
Salt	0.2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes